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GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL
(NAAC Accredited “B" Grade )

No. GDCMC/P0/2020/) o345 01.12.2020

OFFICE ORDER

A “Grievance Redressal Committee” of the College comprising the following members is
hereby constituted to redress the complaint of the College students' for the session
2020-21 :-

1. Dr. S.K .Mishra, Principal - Chairman
2. Dr. Sanjay Gaur, AP of P\hysics - Convener
3. Dr. Arindam Ghosh, AP of Physics - Member
4. Shri Manish Sharma, AP of Geography - Member

- 5. Shri Ravi Parmar, AP of Commerce - Member
6. Dr. Poonam Kumari, AP of Botany - Member
7. Ms. Komal, AP of Mathematics - Member

The above mentioned,faculty members may please note. f
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Dr. 8.Kk"Mishra

Principal

Gc to:-
- Registrar
- All Notice-Boards
- All Staff Members —for kind information
- Shri Ankur Mittal, Website Incharge- Pls, Qpload on College Websitq;
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GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL
(NAAC Accredited “B" Grade )

No. GDCMC/P0O/2021// o577 18.01.2021
OFFICE ORDER

The Anti Ragging Committee is hereby constituted to curb the menace of ragging in the
College Campus. The Committee will be vigilant / careful about the students admitted in

1% Year (UG and PG courses) for the session 2020-21:-

S.No [Name of  Staff | Designation Mobile No. | Email ID
Member :
Dr. S.K. Mishra, | Convener 8059900995 principalgqc@gdccoilege.edu.|.
1. | Principal ‘
2. | Dr. Sanjay Gaur, Co-Convener-l1 | 9813247036 | drksanjay@gdccollege.edu.in
AP of Physics '
3. | Shri Abhinav Co-Convener-ll | 9992500750 | registrar@gdccollege.edu.in
Kaushik, Registrar
4, | Shri Sukhender Member 0813456498 | sukhender@gdccollege.edu.in
AP of Physics
5. | Shri Man Singh, Member 9813177€49 | mansingh@gdccollege.edu.in
AP of Economics .
6. Shri Ravi Parmar, Member 9541641469 | ravi@gdccollege.edu.in
AP of Commerce
7. | Ms. Monika, Member 7027046636 | monika@gdccollege.edu.in
AP of Zoology
8. | Shri Vinod Bishnoi, Member 9416788090 | bvinod@gdccollege.edu.in
AP of Geography '
9. Ms. Komal, Member 9416357515 | komal@gdccollege.edu.in -
AP of Mathematics
10. | Dr. Anita Tanwar, Member 9254809350 | anita@gdccollege.edu.in
AP of Chemistry
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Dr. S|K. Mishra
Principal

Cc to:- .
- -Director —for kind information

- Principal- BRCM CET- for kind information
- Principal- BRCM Law College- for kind information ;
- Registrar

. - All Notice-Boards
- All Staff Members —for information and circulation.
- Shri Ankur Mittal, Website Incharge- Pls. upload on College Website
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